Ultra Whisper Il 400-600

B001380001 INSTALLATION KIT

Marine

AQuacontrol

www.aquacontrolmarine.com

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 1 0112071900 ELB90 3/8MPTX1/2BARB NYL

2 1 0112021800 ELB90 3/8MPTX5/8BARB NYL

3 1 0204591869 CONN 3/8MPTX3/8TU PLASTIC
4 1 0204092469 CONN 3/8MPTX1/2TU PLASTIC
5 12 061172143016 SC HEX"A" 1/4X1"L 316SS

6 12 061080043000 WASHER FLAT 1/4 SS

7 14 05181434AA CLAMP HOSE 3/4 316SS

8 1 B006380002 SEA STRAINER UW

9 30FT 0339076100 HOSE HD 5/8 CLR BRAID NYL
10 15 FT 0312121969 TUBE 1/4 BLK NYL

11 30FT 0312123569 TUBE 3/8 BLK NYL

12 30FT 0312124269 TUBE 1/2 BLK NYL

13 4 B651380001D OWNERS MANUAL ULTRA WHISPER IlI
14 1 07131002ST-04 WRENCH FILTER BOWL PF UW

° NOTE: ABOVE PARTS TO BE PLACED IN POLYBAG

)

®

QTY: 1

®

QTY: 30 FEET QTY: 30 FEET

@‘/“‘ % @
® ® @
QrY: 1 QTY: 12 QTY: 16 QTY: 14

Q00

@ @

QTY: 30 FEET QTY: 30 FEET QTY: 30 FEET

o

QTY: 1

aguacontrolmarine.com




Ultra Whisper Il 400-600 Marine
AQUarontrol

www.aquacontrolmarine.com

B006380002 SEA STRAINER UWDX 5IN

ITEM NO. Qry. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 1 20200402102 BRACKET SINGLE FILTER

2 1 0819245201 ELEMENT,100 MICRON, 5"

3 1 0713020973 FILTER HOUSING-LID 0.50 X 5

4 2 0112022500 ELB90 .50 MNPT x .62 BARB NYLON
5 4 061172143016 SCREW,HEX A,.25x1.00,SS

6 4 05181434AA HOSE CLAMP .75 SS

7 4 061170628016 SC PHILPAN A#10 X 1SS

8 4 065080028000 WASHER FLAT #10 NYLON

9 4 061080043000 WASHER,FLAT,1/4",SS

[}

[
\

aguacontrolmarine.com



Ultra Whisper Il 400-600 Marine
AQUarontrol

www.aquacontrolmarine.com

B007300022 FEED PUMP ASSY UW 400-12V

ITEM NO. Qry. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 1 12176402DP PUMP ROTARY VANE 140GPH #15
2 1 12227601DP COUPLING PUMP-MOTOR SHAFT
3 1 12227701DP ADAPTER PUMP ROTARY VANE

4 1 15093110CF MOTOR .33HP 12 VDC

5 4 2115030120 RUBBER MOUNT 55 AQUA SERIES
6 2 0112022500 ELB90 .50 MNPT x .62 BARB NYLON
7 4 05181434AA HOSE CLAMP .75 SS

8 4 061080056000 WASHER,FLAT,3/8",SS

9 3 061100043000 WASHER,FLAT,0S,1/4",SS

10 4 061100049000 WASHER,FLAT,0S,5/16",SS

1 3 061120043000 WASHER,LOCK,1/4",SS

12 3 061142145012 BOLT HEX .25-20 X .75 SS

13 4 061142150016 SCREW,HEX HEAD,.31-18x1.00,SS
14 4 061142157016 BOLT HEX .375-16 X 1.0 SS

(a?((((((((

aguacontrolmarine.com



Ultra Whisper Il 400-600 Marine
AQUarontrol

www.aquacontrolmarine.com

B007300025 FEED PUMP ASSY UW 600-12V

ITEM NO. Qry. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 1 12176404DP PUMP ROTARY VANE 215GPH #17
2 1 12227601DP COUPLING PUMP-MOTOR SHAFT
3 1 12227701DP ADAPTER PUMP ROTARY VANE

4 1 1516321100 MOTOR .5 HP DC, 12V

5 4 2115030120 RUBBER MOUNT 55 AQUA SERIES
6 2 0112022500 ELB90 .50 MNPT x .62 BARB NYLON
7 4 05181434AA HOSE CLAMP .75 SS

8 4 061080056000 WASHER,FLAT,3/8",SS

9 3 061100043000 WASHER,FLAT,0S,1/4",SS

10 4 061100049000 WASHER,FLAT,0S,5/16",SS

1" 3 061120043000 WASHER,LOCK,1/4",SS

12 3 061142145012 BOLT HEX .25-20 X .75 SS

13 4 061142150012 SCREW,HEX HEAD,.31-18x0.75,SS
14 4 061142157016 BOLT HEX .375-16 X 1.0 SS

aguacontrolmarine.com



Ultra Whisper Il 400-600 Marine
AQUarontrol

www.aquacontrolmarine.com

B007300025 FEED PUMP ASSY UW 600-12V

ITEM NO. Qry. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 1 12176402DP PUMP ROTARY VANE 140GPH #15
2 1 12227601DP COUPLING PUMP-MOTOR SHAFT
3 1 12227701DP ADAPTER PUMP ROTARY VANE

4 1 15103210CF MOTOR .33HP 24 VDC

5 4 2115030120 RUBBER MOUNT 55 AQUA SERIES
6 2 0112022500 ELB90 .50 MNPT x .62 BARB NYLON
7 4 05181434AA HOSE CLAMP .75 SS

8 4 061080056000 WASHER,FLAT,3/8",SS

9 3 061100043000 WASHER,FLAT,0S,1/4",SS

10 4 061100049000 WASHER,FLAT,0S,5/16",SS

1 3 061120043000 WASHER,LOCK,1/4",SS

12 3 061142145012 BOLT HEX .25-20 X .75 SS

13 4 061142150016 SCREW,HEX HEAD,.31-18x1.00,SS
14 4 061142157016 BOLT HEX .375-16 X 1.0 SS

aguacontrolmarine.com



Ultra Whisper Il 400-600 Aq u % Marine
ontrol
www.aquacontrolmarine.com

B007300026 FEED PUMP ASSY UW 600-24V

ITEM NO. QTyY. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 1 12176404DP PUMP ROTARY VANE 215GPH #17
2 1 12227601DP COUPLING PUMP-MOTOR SHAFT
3 1 12227701DP ADAPTER PUMP ROTARY VANE

4 1 15163210CF MOTOR .5 HP DC, 24VDC

5 4 2115030120 RUBBER MOUNT 55 AQUA SERIES
6 2 0112022500 ELB90 .50 MNPT x .62 BARB NYLON
7 4 05181434AA HOSE CLAMP .75 SS

8 4 061080056000 WASHER,FLAT,3/8",SS

9 3 061100043000 WASHER,FLAT,0S,1/4",SS

10 4 061100049000 WASHER,FLAT,0S,5/16",SS

1 3 061120043000 WASHER,LOCK,1/4",SS

12 3 061142145012 BOLT HEX .25-20 X .75 SS

13 4 061142150016 SCREW,HEX HEAD,.31-18x1.00,SS
14 4 061142157016 BOLT HEX .375-16 X 1.0 SS

aguacontrolmarine.com



Ultra Whisper Il 400-600 Marine
AQUarontrol

www.aquacontrolmarine.com

B007300024 FEED PUMP ASSY UW 400-115-230VAC

ITEM NO. Qry. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 1 12176402DP PUMP ROTARY VANE 140GPH #15
2 1 12227601DP COUPLING PUMP-MOTOR SHAFT
3 1 12227701DP ADAPTER PUMP ROTARY VANE

4 1 15AG250912 MOTOR .33 HP 50-60-1

5 4 2115030120 RUBBER MOUNT 55 AQUA SERIES
6 2 0112022500 ELB90 .50 MNPT x .62 BARB NYLON
7 4 05181434AA HOSE CLAMP .75 SS

8 4 061080056000 WASHER,FLAT,3/8",SS

9 3 061100043000 WASHER,FLAT,0S,1/4",SS

10 4 061100049000 WASHER,FLAT,0S,5/16",SS

1" 3 061120043000 WASHER,LOCK,1/4",SS

12 3 061142145012 BOLT HEX .25-20 X .75 SS

13 4 061142150012 SCREW,HEX HEAD,.31-18x0.75,SS
14 4 061142157016 BOLT HEX .375-16 X 1.0 SS

aguacontrolmarine.com



Ultra Whisper Il 400-600 Marine
AQUarontrol

www.aquacontrolmarine.com

B007300027 FEED PUMP ASSY UW 600-115-230VAC

ITEM NO. Qry. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 1 12176404DP PUMP ROTARY VANE 215GPH #17
2 1 12227601DP COUPLING PUMP-MOTOR SHAFT
3 1 12227701DP ADAPTER PUMP ROTARY VANE

4 1 1519071010 MOTOR 1-2 HP 115-230 56C-1725

5 4 2115030120 RUBBER MOUNT 55 AQUA SERIES
6 2 0112022500 ELB90 .50 MNPT x .62 BARB NYLON
7 4 05181434AA HOSE CLAMP .75 SS

8 4 061080056000 WASHER,FLAT,3/8",SS

9 3 061100043000 WASHER,FLAT,0S,1/4",SS

10 4 061100049000 WASHER,FLAT,0S,5/16",SS

1" 3 061120043000 WASHER,LOCK,1/4",SS

12 3 061142145012 BOLT HEX .25-20 X .75 SS

13 4 061142150012 SCREW,HEX HEAD,.31-18x0.75,SS
14 4 061142157016 BOLT HEX .375-16 X 1.0 SS

aguacontrolmarine.com



Ultra Whisper Il 400-600 Marine
AQUarontrol

www.aquacontrolmarine.com

B008220001 PLANKTON FILTER ASSY UW-SE

ITEM NO. Qry. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 1 07650209ST FILTER HOUSING-LID AQUA ER

2 1 2020043810 BRACKET PLANKTON FILTER AQUA ER
3 1 0805823578 ELEMENT PLANKTON

4 2 0101072583 ELB90 0.50 MPT x 0.50 BARB

5 4 061172143016 SCREX,HEX A,.25x1.00,SS

6 4 05181434AA HOSE CLAMP .75 SS

7 4 061170628016 SC PHILPAN A#10 X 1SS

8 4 065080028000 WASHER FLAT #10 NYLON

9 4 061080028000 WASHER FLAT #10 SS

aguacontrolmarine.com



Ultra Whisper Il 400-600 Aq u Marine
®ontrol
www.aquacontrolmarine.com

0821003 PROD-BRINE, MANIF ASSY, UWIII

ITEM NO. Qry. PARTNUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 1 07650209ST FILTER HOUSING-LID AQUA ER

2 1 11012061 BRACKET,MTG,FILTR ASSY,UW3M,AL
3 1 14012030 ORIFICE, ADAP, 0.5MTX0.25FT, ACETAL
4 1 0713020573 FILTER HOUSING-LID .375 X 10 ASM
5 1 0803004773 CHARCOAL FILTER 10IN

6 1 07650211ST HOUSING MODI, AIR-OIL, HP, 2.5X5, 0.5 FNPT
7 1 1401095998 SOLENOID VALVE EXTERNAL PORT
8 1 3131680298 PLUG CONNECTOR DIN 3-PIN

9 1 33-0117 FILTER, 5 MIC, 10 SQ FT, 2.5" H9.75"
10 1 0101293483 RB 0.75 MT x 0.25 FT

11 1 0101340883 PLUG 0.25 MT

12 1 01013708CL NIPPLE 0.25 NPT x CL

13 1 01013725CL NIPPLE 0.50 NPT x CL

14 2 0112022500 ELB90 .50 MNPT x .62 BARB NYLON
15 1 01122923DG RB 0.50 MPT x 0.25 FT NYL

16 1 01124225DG TEE 0.50 FT x FT x FT NYL

17 1 0204011769 ELBOW,PP,3/8 ODx1/4 FT

18 2 0204021769 ELBOW,PP,3-8 ODx1-4 MT

19 1 0204021769 FITTING,PP,3-8 ODx1-4 MT

20 1 0204021869 ELBOW,PP,3/8 ODx3/8 MT

21 1 0204091869 FITTING,PP,3/8 ODx3/8 MT

22 1 14172105AT VALVE CHECK .25 MPT SS

23 1 30-0062 NIPPLE, NYL, 1/2" NPT X CLOSE

24 2 30-0408 PLUG,NYL,0.25 MNPT,HXHD,NYL

25 1 30-1570 TEE, NYL, 1/4" FNPT

26 2FT 0312123569 TUBE 3/8 BLK NYL

27 4 05181434AA CLAMP,HOSE,SS,3/4"

28 4 061080028000 WASHER FLAT #10 SS

29 4 061142145010 BOLT HEX .25-20 X .625 SS

30 4 061161630008 SC PHIL FLAT 10-24 X 1-2 SS

31 12 16012029 SCREW, FLTHD, PHIL, SELF-THRD, #10, .75, 316SS

aguacontrolmarine.com




www.aquacontrolmarine.com

Aq u %o ':'Marine

Ultra Whisper Il 400-600

0821003 PROD-BRINE, MANIF ASSY, UWIII

SPARE PARTS

-
Sz
8R2
< |o
R [

NTH_H

O|L &

= |0 |9 Ww

NN (D

s -

X ==

okE|k|x

»|= gD

wwunZ

Qo |o|0QO
D-,‘IBS
<ok T
gl=|S|w
AMCU
E,S_Mnln_
O\xdlo
LEZEZ
X 2| 3
O |w|w|o

14

Ll

m

= I

=) NN~

=2 <
N

_DI“ZHOO

<5283

03| Do
— | MO|N

aguacontrolmarine.com



Ultra Whisper Il 400-600

AQuarontrol

www.aquacontrolmarine.com

0561009 PUMP, RO BOOST, ASSY, UWwIll

ITEM NO. QTY. PARTNUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 1 12181301DS ETD PUMP-NEW

2 1 2317100300 TRANSDUCER 0-2000 PSI .437 SAE
3 1 0112022500 ELB90 .50 MNPT x .62 BARB NYLON
4 1 0117492569 TEE ST .50 FT X .50 MT X .50 FT SS
5 1 0117630800 ADAPTER, .4375FPT X .25 MPT

6 1 0204022569 ELBOW,PP,1/2 ODx1/2 MT

7 1 02170910PH CONN 0.25 TUBE x 0.50 MT SS316
8 2 1317061900 ELB45-6 FLARE X 3-8 MT SS

9 4 061142157012 SCREW,HEX HEAD,.38-16x0.75,SS

aguacontrolmarine.com



Ultra Whisper Il 400-600 Marine
AQUaronirol

www.aquacontrolmarine.com

0561015 PUMP, RO BOOST, MOD, ASSY, UWIil

ITEM NO. QTY. PARTNUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 4 20200404011 BRACKET L MOUNTING FEET-WHITE POWDER COAT
2 1 12181301DS ETD PUMP-NEW

3 4 2115030120 RUBBER MOUNT 55 AQUA SERIES
4 1 2317100300 TRANSDUCER 0-2000 PSI .437 SAE
5 1 0112022500 ELB90 .50 MNPT x .62 BARB NYLON
6 1 0117492569 TEE ST .50 FT X .50 MT X .50 FT SS
7 1 0117630800 ADAPTER, .4375FPT X .25 MPT

8 1 0204022569 ELBOW,PP,1/2 ODx1/2 MT

9 1 02170910PH CONN 0.25 TUBE x 0.50 MT SS316
10 2 1317061900 ELB45-6 FLARE X 3-8 MT SS

11 8 061142157012 SCREW,HEX HEAD,.38-16x0.75,SS

aguacontrolmarine.com



Ultra Whisper Il 400-600 Marine
AQUarontrol

www.aquacontrolmarine.com

MEMBRANE VESSEL 400 - 600 GPD COMPACT

ITEM NO. Qry. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 2 0520210600 RETAINER PORT MVA

2 2 05202401GR BRACKET,MVA U-CLAMP,3 IN

3 1 2453502400 END PLUG SINGLE 3 AW

6 1 2453512400 END PLUG DUAL 3 IN AW

7 2 2615180100 FELT ADHESIVE 0.125 X 0.75 STRIP
8 1 0101370815 NIPPLE 0.25 NPT x 1.50

9 2 0117410800 NIPPLE HP MVA AW

10 1 0204010869 ELB90 .25 TUBE x .25 FNPT PLASTIC
1 2 1317011769 ELB90 6 FLARE X .25 FPT SS

12 2 2614010100 O-RING 116 PRODUCT AS-AW

13 4 2614014900 O-RING 230 BRINE 3.0 END PLUG

14 4 061080028000 WASHER FLAT #10 SS

15 4 061142145012 BOLT HEX .25-20 X .75 SS

16 6 061162345012 SC SOC CAP .25-20 X .75 SS

17 4 20201030000 SEGMENT RING AW (SET)

18 4 2614017900 O-RING 115 INTERCONNECT AW

19 1 2213017063 LABEL INLET (WHITE BACKGROUND)
20 1 2213017163 LABEL OUTLET (WHITE BACKGROUND)
ITEM NO. Qry. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

4 1 2408132500-02 VESSEL HIGH PRESSURE 900GPD
5 1 2724011433 MEMBRANE 900 GPD AW W-SEAL

B196380009 MEMBRANE VESSEL ASSY 600 UWC

ITEM NO. Qry. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
4 1 2408132500-02 VESSEL HIGH PRESSURE 900GPD
5 1 2724011433 MEMBRANE 900 GPD AW W-SEAL

aguacontrolmarine.com



Ultra Whisper Il 400-600 Marine
AQUaronirol

www.aquacontrolmarine.com

MEMBRANE VESSEL 400 - 600 GPD COMPACT

aguacontrolmarine.com



Ultra Whisper Il 400-600 Marine
AQUarontrol

www.aquacontrolmarine.com

B196120015 MEMBRANE VESSEL ASSY 600-2

ITEM NO. QTY. PARTNUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 4 05202401GR BRACKET,MVA U-CLAMP,3 IN

2 2 2453502400 END PLUG SINGLE 3 AW

3 1 2417430800 INTERCONNECT MVA SS

4 2 0520051800-1 MVA RACK , UWDX BJ

5 4 0520210600 RETAINER PORT MVA

6 2 2408132500 VESSEL HIGH PRESSURE 450GPD

7 2 2724011233 MEMBRANE 450GPD AW W-SEAL

8 4 2615180100 FELT ADHESIVE 0.125 X 0.75 STRIP
9 2 2453512400 END PLUG DUAL 3 in

10 1 0204741800 UNION TEE,PP,.375 X .375 X .375 DIV
11 2 0204010869 ELBOW,PP,1/4 ODx1/4 FT

12 2 1317011769 ELB90 -6 FLARE X .25 FPT SS

13 2 0101370815 NIPPLE 0.25 NPT x 1.50

14 2 0117410800 NIPPLE HP MVA AW

15 4 2614010100 O-RING 116 PRODUCT AS-AW

16 8 2614014900 O-RING 230 BRINE 3.0 END PLUG

17 4 061172143016 SCREX,HEX A,.25x1.00,SS

18 8 2614017900 O-RING 115 INTERCONNECT AW

19 8 061161845012 SC ALLEN FLAT .25-20 X .75 SS

20 12 061162345012 SC SOC CAP .25-20 X .75 SS

21 4 20201030000 SEGMENT RING AW (SET)

22 4 061080028000 WASHER FLAT #10 SS

23 2 2213017063 LABEL INLET (WHITE BACKGROUND)
24 2 2213017163 LABEL OUTLET (WHITE BACKGROUND)

aguacontrolmarine.com



Ultra Whisper Il 400-600 Marine
AQUaronirol

www.aquacontrolmarine.com

B196120015 MEMBRANE VESSEL ASSY 600-2

2\

T

)
=

aguacontrolmarine.com



Ultra Whisper Il 400-600 Marine
AQUarontrol

www.aquacontrolmarine.com

MEMBRANE VESSEL 400 - 600 GPD MODULAR

ITEM NO. Qry. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 2 0520051900 MVA RACK UW-SE

2 2 0520210600 RETAINER PORT MVA

3 2 05202401GR BRACKET,MVA U-CLAMP,3 IN

4 1 2453502400 END PLUG SINGLE 3 AW

7 1 2453512400 END PLUG DUAL 3 IN AW

8 2 2615180100 FELT ADHESIVE 0.125 X 0.75 STRIP
9 1 0101370815 NIPPLE 0.25 NPT x 1.50

10 2 0117410800 NIPPLE HP MVA AW

1" 1 0204010869 ELB90 .25 TUBE x .25 FNPT PLASTIC
12 4 061172143016 SCREX,HEX A,.25x1.00,SS

13 2 1317011769 ELB90 6 FLARE X .25 FPT SS

14 2 2614010100 O-RING 116 PRODUCT AS-AW

15 4 2614014900 O-RING 230 BRINE 3.0 END PLUG

16 4 061080028000 WASHER FLAT #10 SS

17 4 061161845012 SC ALLEN FLAT .25-20 X .75 SS

18 6 061162345012 SC SOC CAP .25-20 X .75 SS

19 4 20201030000 SEGMENT RING AW (SET)

20 4 2614017900 O-RING 115 INTERCONNECT AW

21 1 2213017063 LABEL INLET (WHITE BACKGROUND)
22 1 2213017163 LABEL OUTLET (WHITE BACKGROUND)
B1963 MEMBRANE VESSEL ASSY 0 GPD

ITEM NO. Qry. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

5 1 2724011433 MEMBRANE 900 GPD AW W-SEAL

6 1 2408132500-02 VESSEL HIGH PRESSURE 900GPD

B196380003 MEMBRANE VESSEL ASSY 600 UWM

ITEM NO. Qry. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
5 1 2724011433 MEMBRANE 900 GPD AW W-SEAL
6 1 2408132500-02 VESSEL HIGH PRESSURE 900GPD

aguacontrolmarine.com



Ultra Whisper Il 400-600 Marine
AQUaronirol

www.aquacontrolmarine.com

MEMBRANE VESSEL 400 - 600 GPD MODULAR

aguacontrolmarine.com



Ultra Whisper Il 400-600 Marine
AQUarontrol

www.aquacontrolmarine.com

HP HOSE ASSEMBLY

ITEM NO. Qry. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 2432160669 HOSE HP - 6P
2 2 1317481969 SWIVEL FITTING - 6 SSP

SPECIFY PART NUMBER AND DESCRIPTION OF SPECIFIC HIGH PRESSURE HOSE ASSEMBLY
OR IF A SPECIAL LENGTH IS REQUIRED, SPECIFY MEASURED OVERALL LENGTH: FITTING TO FITTING

- ]

— Vi '/ —
% <Z\\\.\\. (\\\.\ )
— 5N =

OVERALL LENGTH IS + / - 1/4" (6mm)

aguacontrolmarine.com



Ultra Whisper Il 400-600

0821003 PROD-BRINE, MANIF ASSY, UWIII

AqQuar,

www.aquacontrolmarine.com

Marine

trol

ITEM NO. QTY. PARTNUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 P502300003 MANIFOLD,FEED PRESSURE ASSY UW
2 1 14012006 MANIFOLD, PROB, PVC, PRESS, LOW, 6X1.5X2
3 1 5301181100 MANIF,FLOW METER,PVC
4 1 5360300800 MANIFOLD,BRINE FLOW,PVC,PRESS,LOW,1.5X1.5X4.0
5 2 0204011869 ELBOW,PP,3/8 ODx3/8 FT
6 1 11026520A0 Turbo-Flowmeter
7 1 11026920A0 FLOWMETER IN-LINE .53-7.9GPM
8 1 1401096100 VALVE SOLENOID 12VDC
9 1 3131680298 PLUG CONNECTOR DIN 3-PIN
10 1 B511080004 SALINITY PROBE ASSY
11 1 0204021769 FITTING,PP,3-8 ODx1-4 MT
12 5 0204021869 ELBOW,PP,3/8 ODx3/8 MT
13 1 0204022469 ELBOW,PP,1/2 ODx3/8 MT
14 1 0117341869 PLUG .375 MNPT SS
15 2 061060045000 NUT HEX .25-20 W-INSERT SS
16 4 061161130010 SC PHIL OVAL #10-24x5-8L SS
17 2 061161845040 SCREW,FL HD,SOC,SS,1/4-20x2-1/2"

18 1FT 0312123569 TUBE3/8BLACK

SPARE PARTS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
2317100200 TRANSDUCER 0-200 PSI| .437 SAE
2614015800 ORING GAUGE/PRES SWITCH 011
B511080004 SALINITY PROBE ASSY
11026520A0 PRODUCT FLOWMETER
11026920A0 BRINE FLOWMETER




Ultra Whisper Il 400-600 Marine
AQUarontrol

www.aquacontrolmarine.com

1401096100 3-WAY PRODUCT WATER DIVERSION SOLENOID VALVE

PORT DESIGNATION & DESCRIPTION (WATER FLOW)
VALVE WITH PORT DESIGHATION A" 1 '

REXOVE BY FPLUG
LCAEFRMING SCREW

AT O "
AN TFOPFIMG COFF ~
CIF WALVE HOY E |J
==

SARNUAL (PVER EHDE

f"\ RUTTON PUSH AMD
1 - TUTM CLOCEWISE

.\. 'uulu Ty Lk VALV E L

VALVE WITH THE IMERGEXC Y™,
SAFE WATER) FOSITION,
PO 4 ¢
DESIGRATION
'|.ﬂli ||1,F |||3||
L] L[] Hll
1] |:|"
CLILEL OUTLLET
GOOD | POTABLE BAD f MIOT POTARLE
PRODUCT WATER o I'B.JDLn:rT‘M.‘m
IMLET

I"I LI BIMG GO MECT TIO N

"n. = DOOHREALLY CLOSED S0 LR AL FILTER ENMLET (GO0 WATER]
P IMLET 1000 BAON

"B = MORAMALLY OPEM T DISCHARGE (BAD WATER)

VALVE WITH PORT DESIGRATION "R "B

EEMOVE HY

LCOREMMNG SUREW R
AT T
AND TUPTING OIT | —
o VALVE BODY ——
= MANUAL OVER RIDE
I."] BITTTOMN-FLISH AN
1 =+ TURN CLOCKWISE
L, TOLOCK VALVEDY
THE FRERGESCY 0N

VALVE WITH

FPORT (SAFE WATER) POSITION,
DHESRTGNATION
"R" BT P

CUTLET l l TTLET
GOaD ! MOTABLE BALY S NI"I POTARLE
TRODUCT WATER

TCH PRODILICT WATER
RE|ECT

TLUMBING COMNMNECTIONS

R = MOTMALLY CLOEED -TO CHARZOAL FILTER IMLET (GC-0T WATER]
BT = INLET (00N
T = MORMALLY OPEM -TO DESZHATGE (BAD WATER)

aguacontrolmarine.com



Ultra Whisper Il 400-600 Marine
AQUarontrol

www.aquacontrolmarine.com

B521220002 CHARCOAL FILTER ASSY 170-350-UW

ITEM NO. Qry. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 1 20200402102 BRACKET SINGLE FILTER

2 1 0713020573 FILTER HOUSING-LID .375 X 10 ASM
3 1 0803004773 ELEMENT CHARCOAL 10.0

4 1 01100719FX ELB9 0.375MPT X 0.50 BARBTEFBLU
5 2 0204020969 ELB90 .25 TUBE x .375 MPT PLASTIC
6 2 0204021869 ELBOW,SS,3/8 ODx3/8 MT

7 4 061170628016 SC PHIL PAN A#10 X 1SS

8 4 061170628020 SC PHIL PAN A#10 X 1.25 SS

9 8 065080028000 WASHER FLAT #10 NYLON

10 1 2234018100 LABEL, CHARCOAL(BLUE ON WHITE)

S/

aguacontrolmarine.com



Ultra Whisper Il 400-600 Marine
AQUarontrol

www.aquacontrolmarine.com

B561080001 PH NEUTRALIZER ASSY 0.5-1.5 GPM

ITEM NO. Qry. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 1 20200402102 BRACKET SINGLE FILTER

2 1 0713020573 FILTER HOUSING-LID .375 X 10 ASM
3 1 08251950AS ELEMENT POST FILTER PH 9.75 IN
4 2 0204020969 ELB90 .25 TUBE x .375 MPT PLASTIC
5 2 0204021869 ELBOW,SS,3/8 ODx3/8 MT

6 4 061172143016 SCREX,HEX A,.25x1.00,SS

7 4 061100043000 WASHER,FLAT,0S,1/4",SS

8 4 061170628016 SC PHIL PAN A#10 X 1 SS

9 1 065080028000 WASHER FLAT #10 NYLON

10 1 2224018760 LABEL,PH NEUTRALIZER

SS— |1
aguacontrolmarine.com



Ultra Whisper Il 400-600 Marine
AQUarontrol

www.aquacontrolmarine.com

B5262000CV UV STERILIZER

ITEM NO. Qry. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 2 20010418001A BRACKET MNT SADDLE UV-AW TOP
2 2 20010418002A BRACKET MNT SADDLE UV-AW BTTM
3 1 40000306CV UV STERILIZER 2 GPM 12VDC

4 2 0204021769 ELB90 .375 TUBE x .25 MNPT PLASTIC
5 1 0204091869 FITTING,PP,3/8 ODx3/8 MT

6 2 0254011000 ELB90 0.25 MPT X 0.50BARB NY

7 4 05181432AA CLAMP,HOSE,SS,1/2"

8 2 061100043000 WASHER,FLAT,0S,1/4",SS

9 2 061142145020 SCREW,HEX HEAD,.25-20x1-1/4",SS
10 4 061160630048 SC PHIL PAN # 10-24 X 3.00 SS

1 2 061182143024 SC LAG 0.25 X 1.50 SS

12 2 065070045000 NUT HEX .25-20 FLANGED

13 4 065080028000 WASHER FLAT #10 NYLON

14 2 2614019000 O-RING 212 QUARTZ SLEEVE

15 1 B651830001A OWNERS MANUAL QUICK INSTALLATION UV LIGHT SP SERIES

aguacontrolmarine.com




Ultra Whisper Il 400-600 Marine
AQUarontrol

www.aquacontrolmarine.com

B611220003 REMOTE AW170 UW AWII

ITEM NO. Qry. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 1 31315606 WE REMOTE TOUCH PAD 170

2 1 4900283104 CABLE MULTIST 8 CON WHT
3 2 3131100900 EZ PLUG RJ45

aguacontrolmarine.com



Ultra Whisper Il 400-600 Marine
AQUarontrol

www.aquacontrolmarine.com

AVAILABLE TUBES AND FITTINGS

D-1-1-4-1=

PART NO DESCRIPTION

1. CONNECTOR MALE

0204090669 1/4 inch tube x 1/8 inch mnpt
0204090869 1/4 inch tube x 1/4 inch mnpt
0204091669 3/8 inch tube x 1/8 inch mnpt
0204091769 3/8 inch tube x 1/4 inch mnpt
0204091869 3/8 inch tube x 3/8 inch mnpt
0204091969 3/8 inch tube x 1/2 inch mnpt
0204092069 3/8 inch tube x 3/4 inch mnpt
0204092269 1/2 inch tube x 1/8 inch mnpt
0204092369 1/2 inch tube x 1/4 inch mnpt
0204092469 1/2 inch tube x 3/8 inch mnpt
0204092569 1/2 inch tube x 1/2 inch mnpt
0204092669 1/2 inch tube x 3/4 inch mnpt
0204099069 5/8 inch tube x 1/8 inch mnpt
0204099169 5/8 inch tube x 1/4 inch mnpt
0204092869 5/8 inch tube x 3/8 inch mnpt
0204092969 5/8 inch tube x 1/2 inch mnpt
0204093169 5/8 inch tube x 3/4 inch mnpt

2. CONNECTOR FEMALE

0204120669 1/4 inch tube x 1/8 inch fnpt
0204120869 1/4 inch tube x 1/4 inch fnpt
0204121769 3/8 inch tube x 1/4 inch fnpt
0204121869 3/8 inch tube x 3/8 inch fnpt
0204121969 3/8 inch tube x 1/2 inch fnpt
0204122569 1/2 inch tube x 1/2 inch fnpt
0204122669 1/2 inch tube x 3/4 inch fnpt
0204122969 5/8 inch tube x 1/2 inch fnpt

3. ELBOW 90 MALE
0204020669 1/4 inch tube x 1/8 inch mnpt
0204020869 1/4 inch tube x 1/4 inch mnpt

aguacontrolmarine.com



Ultra Whisper Il 400-600

AQuarontrol

AVAILABLE TUBES AND FITTINGS

PART NO
0204020969
0204021769
0204021869
0204021969
0204022069
0204022469
0204022569
0204022969
4. ELBOW 90 FEMALE
0204010669
0204010869
0204011769
0204011869
0204012469
0204012569
0204012969
5. BRANCH TEE MALE
0204150669
0204151769
0204152469
0204152969
6. RUN TEE MALE
0204170669
0204170869
0204171769
0204171869
0204172469
0204172569
0204172969
7. UNION TEE
0204240869
0204241869
0204242469
0204242569
0204242869
0204243069
8. UNION
0204210869
0204211769
0204211869
0204212469
0204212569
0204212869

DESCRIPTION

1/4 inch tube x 3/8 inch mnpt
3/8 inch tube x 1/4 inch mnpt
3/8 inch tube x 3/8 inch mnpt
3/8 inch tube x 1/2 inch mnpt
3/8 inch tube x 3/4 inch mnpt
1/2 inch tube x 3/8 inch mnpt
1/2 inch tube x 1/2 inch mnpt
5/8 inch tube x 1/2 inch mnpt

1/4 inch tube x 1/8 inch fnpt
1/4 inch tube x 1/4 inch fnpt
3/8 inch tube x 1/4 inch fnpt
3/8 inch tube x 3/8 inch fnpt
1/2 inch tube x 3/8 inch fnpt
1/2 inch tube x 1/2 inch fnpt
5/8 inch tube x 1/2 inch fnpt

1/4 inch tube x 1/8 inch mnpt
3/8 inch tube x 1/4 inch mnpt
1/2 inch tube x 3/8 inch mnpt
5/8 inch tube x 1/2 inch mnpt

1/4 inch tube x 1/8 inch mnpt
1/4 inch tube x 1/4 inch mnpt
3/8 inch tube x 1/4 inch mnpt
3/8 inch tube x 3/8 inch mnpt
1/2 inch tube x 3/8 inch mnpt
1/2 inch tube x 1/2 inch mnpt
5/8 inch tube x 1/2 inch mnpt

1/4 inch tube
3/8 inch tube
1/2 inch tube x 3/8 inch tube
1/2 inch tube
5/8 inch tube x 3/8 inch tube
5/8 inch tube

1/4 inch tube
3/8 inch tube x 1/4 inch tube
3/8 inch tube
1/2 inch tube x 3/8 inch tube
1/2 inch tube
5/8 inch tube x 3/8 inch tube

www.aquacontrolmarine.com

aguacontrolmarine.com



Ultra Whisper Il 400-600

AQuarontrol

AVAILABLE TUBES AND FITTINGS

PART NO
0204212969
0204213069
9. UNION ELBOW 90
0204220869
0204221769
0204221869
0204222569
0204223069
10. UNION BULKHEAD
0204270869
0204271869
0204272569
11. TUBE
0312122969
0306152969
0306142969
0312124169
0306154169
0306144169
0312125069
0305125869

DESCRIPTION
5/8 inch tube x 1/2 inch tube
5/8 inch tube

1/4 inch tube
3/8 inch tube x 1/4 inch tube
3/8 inch tube
1/2 inch tube
5/8 inch tube

1/4 inch tube
3/8 inch tube
1/2 inch tube

1/4 inch tube Black Nylon
1/4 inch tube Blue Polypropylene
1/4 inch tube Red Polypropylene
3/8 inch tube Black Nylon
3/8 inch tube Blue Polypropylene
3/8 inch tube Red Polypropylene
1/2 inch tube Black Nylon

5/8 inch tube Black Polypropylene

www.aquacontrolmarine.com

aguacontrolmarine.com



Ultra Whisper Il 400-600 Marine
AQUarontrol

www.aquacontrolmarine.com

TUBE COMPRESSION FITTINGS REPLACEMENT PARTS

ITEM DESCRIPTION PART NO.
FOR 1/4" O.D. TUBE

1 NUT/SPACER/GRAB & O-RING 1/4" 0204-1/469
2 TUBE 1/4 BLACK 0312121969
FOR 3/8" O.D. TUBE

1 NUT/SPACER/GRAB & O-RING 3/8" 0204-3/869
2 TUBE 3/8 BLACK 0312123569
FOR 1/2" O.D. TUBE

1 NUT/SPACE/GRAB & O-RING 1/2" 0204-1/269
2 TUBE 1/2 BLACK NO SUBSTITUTE 0312124269

FOR 5/8" O.D. TUBE

1 NUT/SPACER/GRAB & O-RING 5/8" 0204-5/869
2 TUBE 5/8 BLACK POLYPRO 0305125169
1. Connector Male 3. Elbow 90 Male 5. Tee Branch Male 7. Tew Union 10. Unign Bulkhead

2. Connector Femala 4. Elbow 90 Female 6. Tee Run Male

|

1. Tube

aguacontrolmarine.com



